Position Other Positions Held

Mayor

Constituent Services Manager
Councilperson

Constituent Services Manager
Councilperson

Councilperson

Councilperson

Executive Secretary

Sr Council Assistant

Chief Service Officer

Office Specialist (Myr/@Will)
Council Assistant

Sr Council Assistant

Sr Council Assistant

Sr Council Assistant

Sr Council Assistant

Intern 11l

Council Assistant

Council Assistant

City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$141,975
$73,661
$69,121
$64,490
$62,917
$60,382
$56,005
$53,972
$53,351
$38,385
$34,757
$24,858
$24,760
$23,683
$15,604
$14,756
$6,739
$3,287
$2,742

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,479
$34,461
$32,124
$35,738
$32,124
$32,124
$32,124
$25,985
$13,067
$16,526
$23,963
$0
$5,582
$5,795
$3,756
$3,736
$151
$0

$0



