Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Chula Vista	City Council	\$141,975	\$57,479
Constituent Services Manager		Chula Vista	City Council	\$73,661	\$34,461
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$69,121	\$32,124
Constituent Services Manager		Chula Vista	City Council	\$64,490	\$35,738
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$62,917	\$32,124
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$60,382	\$32,124
Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$56,005	\$32,124
Executive Secretary		Chula Vista	City Council	\$53,972	\$25,985
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$53,351	\$13,067
Chief Service Officer		Chula Vista	City Council	\$38,385	\$16,526
Office Specialist (Myr/@Will)		Chula Vista	City Council	\$34,757	\$23,963
Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$24,858	\$0
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$24,760	\$5,582
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$23,683	\$5,795
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$15,604	\$3,756
Sr Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$14,756	\$3,736
Intern III		Chula Vista	City Council	\$6,739	\$151
Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$3,287	\$0
Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$2,742	\$0